
 
 
Service N35 
Weekday Timetable 
 
Heriot-Watt Campus 0135  
Hermiston Park and Ride 0138  
Sighthill, Burtons 0140  
Saughton Mains 0142  
Slateford Station 0146  
Fountainbridge, Semple St 0155  
Forrest Road 0201  
Holyrood 0208  
Easter Road (foot) 0214  
Ocean Terminal 0223  
   
   
Ocean Terminal 0002 0102  
Easter Road (foot) 0009 0109  
Holyrood 0015 0115  
Lauriston Place, East end 0024 0123  
Fountainbridge, Port Hamilton 0030 0129  
Slateford Station 0039 0136  
Sighthill Terminus 0047 0143  
Hermiston Park and Ride 0049 0145  
Heriot-Watt Campus 0052 0148  
  
 
 
 
Saturday and Sunday Timetable 
 
Heriot-Watt Campus — 0135  
Hermiston Park and Ride — 0138  
Sighthill, Burtons — 0140  
Saughton Mains — 0142  
Slateford Station 0033 0146  
Fountainbridge, Semple St 0042 0155  
Forrest Road 0048 0201  
Holyrood 0055 0208  
Easter Road (foot) 0101 0214  
Ocean Terminal 0110 0223  
  
   
Ocean Terminal 0002 0102  
Easter Road (foot) 0009 0109  
Holyrood 0015 0115  
Lauriston Place, East end 0024 0123  
Fountainbridge, Port Hamilton 0030 0129  
Slateford Station 0039 0136  
Sighthill Terminus 0047 0143  
Hermiston Park and Ride 0049 0145  
Heriot-Watt Campus 0052 0148  
  


